
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

Larkspur Isle / 09.04.2025          page 1

Larkspur Isle
260 Larkspur Plaza Drive, Larkspur, California 94939

One-Bedroom
80% AMI

$93,990

$141,000

$125,350

$109,700

3

2

1

$156,650

$141,000

$125,350

4

$169,200 5

3

2

$3,133

Security 
Deposit

$3,133

Two-Bedroom
80% AMI $105,750 $3,525 $3,525

CA Lic. #00853495 


