

Larkspur Isle

260 Larkspur Plaza Drive, Larkspur, California 94939

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 80% AMI	\$93,990	\$109,700	1	\$3,133	\$3,133
		\$125,350	2		
		\$141,000	3		
Two-Bedroom 80% AMI	\$105,750	\$125,350	2	\$3,525	\$3,525
		\$141,000	3		
		\$156,650	4		
		\$169,200	5		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495